10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/3/2025
10/3/2025
10/3/2025
10/3/2025
10/3/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025

Permit Issue Date Permit Type

Building
Building
Building
Building
Zoning Permit
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Zoning Permit
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Zoning Permit
Building
Building
Zoning Permit
Sign Permit
Sign Permit
Sign Permit
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Zoning Permit
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Zoning Permit
Zoning Permit
Building

Permit Work Class
New Building Construction

Alteration
Deck
Solar Panels

Special Event

Roof

Roof
Addition
Solar Panels
Addition
Patio

Shed

Roof

Solar Panels
Alteration
Deck

Roof

Patio
Driveway
Fire Alarm
Patio

Shed

Temporary Sign

Wall Sign
Wall Sign
Roof

Roof

Roof

Roof

Patio

Roof

HVAC

Fire Alarm
Roof

Roof

Solar Panels
Fence

Roof

HVAC

Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Solar Panels
Driveway

Collection Bin

Patio

Address Line : Address Line 2

1011 Bethlehem
113 Oxford
505 Somerset
302 North Wales
804 Bethlehem
108 Montclair
112 Rosewood
102 Hanover
201 Green Tree Tavern
108 Halloway
2109 Line
202 Mallard
109 Winding Brook
106 Ridgeview
108 Copperleaf
477 Neshaminy Creek
350 Woodstream
201 Georges
201 Georges
773 Bethlehem
107 Schreiner
99 Winding Brook
751 Horsham
101 Regency
100 Drake
1411 Taylor
101 Edgar Allan
100 Edgar Allan
144 Woodland
136 Forest Trail
2012 Highland
224 North Wales
751 Horsham
211 Hopkins
210 Hopkins
111 David
102 Browning
410 Hopkins
514 Lawn
106 Eaton
103 Destiny
104 Cheswick
112 Windsor
615 COWPATH
4402 Congress

Street Type
Pike
Lane
Court
Road
Pike
Drive
Drive
Avenue
Road
Circle
Street
Drive
Run
Road
Circle
Crossing
Way
Court
Court
Pike
Drive
Run
Road
Drive
Lane
Road
Circle
Circle
Drive
Drive
Court
Road
Road
Court
Court
Lane
Circle
Court
Avenue
Drive
Way
Drive
Circle
RD
Court



10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025

Sign Permit Wall Sign
Sign Permit Wall Sign
Sign Permit Wall Sign
Sign Permit Wall Sign
Sign Permit Wall Sign
Sign Permit Wall Sign
Sign Permit Wall Sign
Building Roof
Building HVAC

Sign Permit Freestanding
Building Swimming Pool
Building Alteration
Building Solar Panels
Building HVAC
Building Patio
Grading/Stormwat« Grading
Zoning Permit Fence

Zoning Permit Walkway
Zoning Permit Shed

Building Roof

Sign Permit Wall Sign
Sign Permit Wall Sign
Building HVAC
Building Solar Panels
Building HVAC
Building Roof
Building HVAC
Building Roof
Building HVAC
Building Roof
Building HVAC
Building HVAC
Building Roof
Building Electric
Building Electric
Building Electric
Building Roof
Building Alteration
Zoning Permit Gazebo/Pavilion
Building Tenant Fit-Out
Building HVAC
Building Basement
Building Addition
Building Patio
Building Alteration

Zoning Permit Special Event

773 Bethlehem
773 Bethlehem
773 Bethlehem
773 Bethlehem
668 Bethlehem
601 Bethlehem
601 Bethlehem
107 Jonathan
132 Mallard
773 Bethlehem
105 Banbury
16 Lantern
418 Cowpath
1713 Morris
5302 Plantation
210 Filly
1207 Vilsmeier
230 Filly
118 Stone Ridge
218 Winding Brook
804 Bethlehem
804 Bethlehem
116 Rosewood
124 Tudor
1100 Horsham
108 Noells
121 Knapp
11 Mele
203 Georges
601 Fieldcrest
320 Richardson
565 Dekalb
750 Montgomery Glen
121 Wentworth
106 Sparks
111 Franklin
104 Cheswick
58 Douglass
2109 Line
1210 Bethlehem
151 Commerce
243 Orchard
129 Holly
2105 Goodwin
18 Spur
200 Dekalb

Pike
Pike
Pike
Pike
Pike
Pike
Pike
Drive
Drive
Pike
Avenue
Lane
Road
Court
Court
Drive
Road
Drive
Drive
Run
Pike
Pike
Drive
Drive
Road
Way
Road
Avenue
Court
Court
Road
Pike
Drive
Drive
Circle
Court
Drive
Road
Street
Pike
Drive
Drive
Drive
Lane
Road
Pike



10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025

Zoning Permit

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Zoning Permit

Building
Building
Building

Special Event
HVAC
Alteration
Alteration
Addition
Deck
Electric

New Building Construction
Fence
Electric

Patio
Alteration

Use & Occupancy F Non-Residential U&O

Zoning Permit

Sign Permit
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

Special Event
Wall Sign
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
HVAC

Roof

1020 Horsham
401 Mckean
200 Dekalb

1201 KNAPP
302 Richardson
108 Mckean
170 Hillside
120 Magdalena
246 Cricklewood
121 Andrew

1013 Lansdale
192 Jonathan
200 Dekalb
969 Bethlehem
750 Montgomery Glen

1200 Welsh
107 Summit
245 Cricklewood
411 Livingston
222 Mallard

Road
Court
Pike
RD
Road
Court
Court
Lane
Circle
Lane
Avenue
Drive
Pike
Pike
Drive
Road
Place
Circle
Court
Drive



